Echo

Echo 2x35W Graphit

Artikelnummer:
EAN:

Elektrisch
Leistung:
System wattage:
Spannung:

Lichttechnik
Leuchtmittel:
Steckdose:
Lichtverteilung:
Optik:
Abstrahlwinkel:

Schutzklasse
Schutzklasse:
IK Klasse:
IP Klasse:

Materialien und Ausfiihrung
Gehause:

Farbe:

Werkstoff der Abdeckung:

Montage/Anschluss
Montage:

Modul:

Anschluss:

GroBBe

Breite (mm) W:

Hoéhe (mm) H:

Tiefe (T):

Gewicht (kg) brutto/netto:

Verpackung
VerpackungsmaRe (mm):

623682
7021986236828
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2x35W
70W
220-240V

Halogen
GU10
Direkt

Glas klar

35°

Klasse Il
IKO7
IP54

Aluminium
Graphit
Gehartetes Glas

Anbau, Aul3en
2x35W
Anschlussklemme

90

215

147
1.944/1.62

160 x 100 x 230

e
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